
350 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name 
Unsuccessful-continued 

Takapuna Stereo & Video Centre Ltd. 
Thorn EMI Video NZ Ltd. 
Farmers Trading Co. Ltd. (Hobson St) 

Br 
Thorn EMI Lighting (NZ) Ltd. 
The Vallauris Collection 
Rangitoto Distributors Ltd. ' 
Farmers Trading Co. Ltd. (Shore) Br 
David Reid Electronics Ltd. . 
Audio Appliance & Accessory Co. 
Fairbairn Wright Ltd. (Christchurch) 
S G H Marketing 
Soundcare Ltd. 
Farmers Trading Co. Ltd. (Hn) Branch 
P J Barry Import-Export Ltd. 
Ford Motor Co. of NZ Ltd. 
Direct Imports (NZ) Ltd. 
Dimeo Industries (NZ) Ltd. 
Fairbairn Wright Ltd. (Wgn) 
Hanimex NZ Ltd. 
Farmers Trading Co. Ltd. (St Lukes) 
Vite! International Ltd. 
Invalid 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Paraparaumu 
Auckland 
Hastings 
Hastings 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Colour Video Hi Fi Ltd. Auckland 
Prices Appliances (Browns Bay) Ltd. Auckland 
Musical Import Co. Ltd. Wellington 
Ian R Little Ltd. Christchurch 
Commercial Sales Corp Auckland 

Tender No: 2193-Item Code: Ex 85048 

Name 
28 Licence Units of $64,300 Each 

Location 

Successful 
Woolworths (NZ) Ltd. 
Woolworths (NZ) Ltd. 
Bond & Bond Ltd. 
Bond & Bond Ltd. 
F & P Rentals Ltd. 
Fisher & Paykel Ltd. 
The Micro-Computer Elect. Co. Ltd. 
Fisher & Paykel Industries Ltd. 
F & P Rentals Ltd. 
F & P Finance Ltd. 
NZ Export Corporation Ltd. 
R L Morris Ltd. 
Allied Industries Ltd. 
Fisher & Paykel Ltd. 
The Micro-Computer Elect. Co. Ltd. 
Fisher & Paykel Industries Ltd. 
Fisher & Paykel Customer Servs Ltd. 
Home Appliances NZ Ltd. 
NZ Export Corporation Ltd. 
R L Morris Ltd. 
Steel Pressing NZ Ltd. 
Fisher & Paykel Customer Servs Ltd. 
F & P Finance Ltd. 
H E Shacklock Ltd. 
Bonaire Industries Ltd. 
Steel Pressing NZ Ltd. 
Bonaire Industries Ltd. 
Allied Industries Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
Home Appliances NZ Ltd. 
H E Shacklock Ltd. 
RTS Exports Ltd. 
AW A Data Systems Division 
AW A Medical Division 
AW A Communications Division 
AW A Data Systems Division 
AW A Components & Instrument Divis 
AW A Marine & Service Division 
AW A Consumer Products Division 
AWA NZ Ltd. 
AW A Components & Instrument Divis 
AW A Consumer Products Division 
A WA Medical Division 
AW A Marine & Service Division 
AW A Communications Division 
AWA NZ Ltd. 
R TS Exports Ltd. 
Noel Leeming Television Ltd. 
David Wells Ltd. 
Marlin Electronics Ltd. 
Hi-Beam Television Services Ltd. 
Hi-Beam Television Services Ltd. 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Porirua 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Porirua 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Porirua 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Porirua 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

4,600.00 
4,210.00 

4,130.00 
4,110.00 
3,776.00 
3,776.00 
3,540.00 
3,540.00 
2,606.00 
2,596.00 
2,375.00 
2,370.00 
2,360.00 
2,360.00 
2,360.00 
2,017.00 
2,017.00 
1,888.00 
1,180.00 
1,180.00 

101.00 

15,906.00 
15,387.00 
10,100.00 
6,000.00 

10.00 

Bid 

$ 

29,413.00 
28,332.00 
27,912.00 
26,804.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 
26,749.00 

26,749.00 
26,749.00 
17,001.00 
16,100.00 
16,100.00 
16,100.00 
16,100.00 
16,100.00 
16,100.00 
16,100.00 
16,100.00 
16,100.00 
16,100.00 
16,100.00 
16,100.00 
16,100.00 
16,100.00 
16,001.00 
13,503.00 
13,503.00 
13,503.00 
13,503.00 

·13,503.00 

Name 
Unsuccessful-continued 

Noel Leeming Television Ltd. 
Marlin Electronics Ltd. 
Champion Appliances Ltd. 
Champion Appliances Ltd. 
Valiant Refrigeration Ltd. 
Electronic Rentals Ltd. 
Electronic Rentals Ltd. 
Valiant Refrigeration Ltd. 
Rangitoto Distributors Ltd. 
Noel Leeming Television (Whse) Ltd. 
Noel Leeming Television (Whse) Ltd. 
Rangitoto Distributors Ltd. 
Noel Leeming Television (Rictn) Ltd. 
Noel Leeming Television (Rictn) Ltd. 
Fountain Electronic Industries 
Fountain Electronic Industries 
Noel Leeming Television (NB) Ltd. 
Noel Leeming Television (NB) Ltd. 
Autocrat Radio Installations Ltd. 
The Main Corporation Ltd. 
The Main Corporation Ltd. 
Autocrat Distributors Ltd. 
Autocrat Radio Installations Ltd. 
Autocrat Distributors Ltd. 
Thorn EMI Consumer Electronics Ltd. 
Fountain Marketing Ltd. 
Fountain Marketing Ltd. 
Noel Leeming Television (Nthl)Ltd. 
R H Dono~ue Ltd. 
Noel Leemmg Television (Nthl)Ltd. 
Noel Leeming Television (Mvale) Ltd. 
David Wells Ltd. 
Noel Leeming Television (Mvale) Ltd. 
Philips Electrical Industs of NZ Ltd. 
Thorn EMI Consumer Electronics Ltd. 
Email Industries Ltd. 
Fountain Corporation Ltd. 
R H Donoghue Ltd. 
Thorn EMI Domestic Appliances (NZ) 
Ltd. (Kenwood Div) 
Fountain Corporation Ltd. 
Sands Electronics Ltd. 
Thorn EMI Domestic Appliances (NZ) 
Ltd. (Kenwood Div) 
Noel Leeming Television (Bin) Ltd. 
Sands Electronics Ltd. 
Noel Leeming Television (Bin) Ltd. 
A V M Electronic Group Ltd. 
Philips Electrical Industs of NZ Ltd. 
Pye Ltd. 
A V M Electronic Group Ltd. 
The Vallauris Collection 
Vite! International Ltd. 
Vite! International Ltd. 
Nolan Agencies Ltd. 
Hollinwood Importers (NZ) Ltd. 
Hanimex NZ Ltd. 
The Vallauris Collection 
Nolan Agencies Ltd. 
Hollinwood Importers (NZ) Ltd. 
Pye Ltd. 
Invalid 
Commercial Sales Corp. 

Location 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Mangere 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Name 

Tender No: 2194-Item Code: Ex 85048 
5 Licence Units of $12,800 Each 

Location 

Successful 
Channel Master (NZ) Ltd. 
Marlin Electronics Ltd. 
Email Industries Ltd. 
Hi-Beam Television Services Ltd. 
Electronic Rentals Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
Valiant Refrigeration Ltd. 
Champion Appliances Ltd. 
Fountain Electronic Industries 
Dimeo Industries (NZ) Ltd. 
Direct Imports (NZ) Ltd. 
Fountain Marketing Ltd. 
Fountain Corporation Ltd. 
Thorn EMI Consumer Electronics Ltd. 
Vite! International Ltd. 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hastings 
Hastings 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Mangere 
Auckland 

No. 15 

Bid 
$ 

13,503.00 
13,503.00 
11,574.00 
11,574.00 
11,574.00 
11,574.00 
11,574.00 
11,574.00 
10,995.00 
10,931.00 
10,931.00 
10,867.00 
10,288.00 
10,288.00 
9,645.00 
9,645.00 
9,002.00 
9,002.00 
8,681.00 
8,681.00 
8,681.00 
8,681.00 
8,681.00 
8,681.00 
8,505.00 
8,038.00 
8,038.00 
7,716.00 
7,716.00 
7,716.00 
7,073.00 
7,073.00 
7,073.00 
6,435.00 
6,435.00 
6,430.00 
6,430.00 
5,716.00 

5,005.00 
4,822.00 
4,180.00 

4,005.00 
3,858.00 
3,858.00 
3,858.00 
3,858.00 
3,220.00 
3,220.00 
1,929.00 
1,286.00 
1,001.00 
1,001.00 

649.00 
643.00 
643.00 
643.00 
605.00 
243.00 

5.00 

10.00 

Bid 

$ 
3,684.00 
2,563.00 
2,240.00 
2,013.00 
1,293.00 

1,283.00 
1,283 00 
1,024.00 

768.00 
768.00 
640.00 
384.00 
130.00 
101.00 


